TCL Division 1

Name
Thynne, Trefor F

Brooks, Paul

Schofield, James
Cowley, Dennis R
Archer, David ]

Homer, Stephen ]
Wilby, Robert G
Kinder, Andrew S

Dickinson, Stephen
Wilkinson, Ben R

Holland, Bradley

Bowhay, Mark C
Levy, Steven ]
Brusey, Alan W
Howard, Charles V
Nyman, John CH

Blackmore, Joshua
P

Gouveia Wasques,
Danilo

McConnell, Phil J

Barron, Leslie

Miller, Paul

Team

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"

South Hams
South Hams
Totnes

Newton Abbot
"Abbots"
Totnes
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"
South Hams
Totnes
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"
Newton Abbot
"Abbots"
South Hams
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"
Totnes
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"
Newton Abbot
"Abbots"
South Hams
Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

Newton Abbot
"Bishops"

Performance Score Games

410

358

290
289
281

277
249
241

225
144

156

147
94
99
56
60

-49

-81
-257
-263

-2509

2%

3%

2%
2%
2%
2%

Yo

)

1%
1%

3

NS T O N N O N S S

—_

Including
Defaults

83.33%

75%

70%
66.67%
62.5%

62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

60%
50%

50%

50%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%

25%

25%
0%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

83.33%

75%

70%
66.67%
62.5%

62.5%
62.5%
62.5%

60%
50%

50%

50%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%

25%

25%
0%
0%

0%



