**TCL Division 1** 

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Thynne, Trefor F	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	410	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Brooks, Paul	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	358	3	4	75%	75%
Schofield, James	South Hams	290	3½	5	70%	70%
Cowley, Dennis R	South Hams	289	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Archer, David J	Totnes	281	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Homer, Stephen J	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	277	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Wilby, Robert G	Totnes	249	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Kinder, Andrew S	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	241	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Dickinson, Stephen	South Hams	225	3	5	60%	60%
Wilkinson, Ben R	Totnes	144	2	4	50%	50%
Holland, Bradley	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	156	1/2	1	50%	50%
Bowhay, Mark C	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	147	1/2	1	50%	50%
Levy, Steven J	South Hams	94	2	5	40%	40%
Brusey, Alan W	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	99	2	5	40%	40%
Howard, Charles V	Totnes	56	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Nyman, John CH	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	60	1½	4	37.5%	37.5%
Blackmore, Joshua P	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	-49	1	4	25%	25%
Gouveia Wasques, Danilo	Newton Abbot "Abbots"	-81	1	4	25%	25%
McConnell, Phil J	South Hams	-257	0	2	0%	0%
Barron, Leslie	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	-263	0	1	0%	0%
Miller, Paul	Newton Abbot "Bishops"	-259	0	1	0%	0%